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Production
Ratio of Production Masons to

Prod-Mason Cost Per Day ExtendedCost Per Day
ID Description

Crew
Crew Section

Tender/
OtherMasons SuperDays LayoutDays SawWhole Crew Labor CostPer Prod-Mason

1 1-BF,8-B,1-LF,2-L,1-E AND Lull 8.00 188.3 $4,277.37 $534.6723.537 $100,675.57 15.00 15.00 15.00 1.82

Totals by Labor ID
Estimated

ID Hours Base Fringe Burden Total Cost / Hour
Brick#21 1,506.35 $36,378.44 $10,062.44 $16,534.00 $62,974.89 $41.81
BrickForeman#21 188.29 $4,923.89 $1,257.81 $2,237.91 $8,419.61 $44.72
Engineer#150 188.29 $4,688.53 $1,242.74 $2,130.94 $8,062.20 $42.82
Laborer 388.36 $8,219.92 $1,825.28 $3,712.65 $13,757.85 $35.43
LaborerForeman 200.06 $4,499.94 $940.29 $2,020.79 $7,461.03 $37.29

2,471.36 $58,710.72 $15,328.56 $26,636.29 $40.74$100,675.57

Totals by Equipment ID
ID Description Cost Days Cost / Day
Lull 1044 Lull 1044 $2,353.68 23.537 $100.00
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Costs & Taxes Overhead Totals % of BidProfit OH + Profit
Material Costs $24,517.06
Misc. Taxable Costs $0.00
Taxable Sub-Total $24,517.06

5.00%
$1,467.62

7.750%Tax $1,900.07 5.00%
$1,467.62Material + Misc. Taxable Costs + Tax $26,417.13 $2,935.24 $29,352.37 20.0%

Base 58.317% $58,710.72
Fringe 15.226% $15,328.56

5.00%
$5,593.09

Burden 26.458% $26,636.29 5.00%
$5,593.09Crew Labor Cost $100,675.57 $11,186.17 $111,861.74 76.2%

5.00%
$80.40

5.00%
$80.40

Subbed Out
Cleaning Cost $1,447.17 $160.80 $1,607.97 1.1%

5.00%
$130.76

5.00%
$130.76Equipment $2,353.68 $261.52 $2,615.20 1.8%

Mobilization $800.00
Mockup $400.00
Testing Service $0.00
Clean-Up $0.00
Bracing Walls $0.00

$0.00
Misc. Sub-Total $1,200.00

5.00%
$66.67

5.00%
$66.67 $133.33 $1,333.33 0.9%

5.00% 5.00% 10.00%True Markup

Average Cost Per Square Foot

$7,338.53 $7,338.53Grand Totals $132,093.55 $14,677.06

Bid Price
$146,770.61

9,565.34

Total Square Feet

$13.68

Without Misc. or  OH&P

$15.34

With Misc. and OH&P


